
Méret

37 225 225 338 267 398

38 235 231 346 273 406

39 244 237 354 279 414

40 250 243 362 285 422

41 261 249 370 291 430

42 270 255 378 297 438

43 278 261 386 303 446

44 287 267 394 309 454

45 294 273 402 315 462

46 304 279 410 321 470

47 312 285 418 327 478

48 320 291 426 333 486

A belül 
mért 
hossz 

mm-ben

B kerület 
elülső láb  

méret

C 
boka/sarok 

kerölete

D 
boka/láb 
kerülete

E vádli 
kerület



440

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

F csizma 
szár 
magasság
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